
Year Name of the scheme Government/Non-
government 

Number of 
students 
benefited

Amount (in 
INR)

Freeship Non - Government 2 Free
Safalya Nidhi Non - Government 1 4000
Freeship Non - Government 3 Free
Safalya Nidhi Non - Government 1 6000

2019-2020 Freeship Non - Government 3 Free
Freeship Non - Government 2 Free
Safalya Nidhi Non - Government 1 3000
Freeship Non - Government 1 Free
Safalya Nidhi Non - Government 1 5000
Government of India Post-Matric 
Scholarship (S.T.) Government 1 Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric 
Scholarship (S.C.) Government 1 Scholarship

Safalya Nidhi Non - Government 1 6000
Government of India Post-Matric 
Scholarship (S.C.) Government 3 Scholarship

State Minority Scholarshi Part II [DHE] Government 1 Scholarship

2022-2023

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, 
government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five 
years 

2017-2018

2018-2019

2020-2021

2021-2022


