5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years

Year	Name of the scheme	Government/Non- government	Number of students benefited	Amount (in INR)
2017-2018	Freeship	Non - Government	2	Free
	Safalya Nidhi	Non - Government	1	4000
2018-2019	Freeship	Non - Government	3	Free
	Safalya Nidhi	Non - Government	1	6000
2019-2020	Freeship	Non - Government	3	Free
2020-2021	Freeship	Non - Government	2	Free
	Safalya Nidhi	Non - Government	1	3000
2021-2022	Freeship	Non - Government	1	Free
	Safalya Nidhi	Non - Government	1	5000
	Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship (S.T.)	Government	1	Scholarship
	Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship (S.C.)	Government	1	Scholarship
2022-2023	Safalya Nidhi	Non - Government	1	6000
	Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship (S.C.)	Government	3	Scholarship
	State Minority Scholarshi Part II [DHE]	Government	1	Scholarship